
VARSITY ROSTER
No. Name Pos. Yr. Ht.

Maya Muro 9
Riley Mincemoyer 12
Elizabeth Maloney 10
Rachel Loberger 10
Anastasia Nguyen 10
Julia Richards 9
Brianna Tuy 12
Allyson Thompson 12
Allison Shaff 10
Michelle Keller 11
Whitney Ho 12
Marissa Casper 11
Sarah Bolfing 11
Dilara Aziz 11
Charlotte Cox 9
Emma Dicken 12
Emily Heller 12
Rose Gillett 12
Kianna Etheredge 11
Tori Anderson 12

SCHEDULE
Date Opponent Result
12/6
12/13
12/20
1/10
1/24
1/29
2/1
2/2
2/8

2018-19 6A  Girls Swimming

Liberty Falcons

Oregon School Activities Association www.osaa.org

League
 
6A-3 (2018-2021) Pacific
Conference

Mascot  Falcons
Colors  Navy, Columbia Blue, Vegas Gold

Superintendent  Mike Scott
Principal  Greg Timmons

Athletic Director  Alan Foster
Athletic Trainer  Angie Fuge-Bond

Head Coach  Delinah Soon
Assistant Coach  Emily Staat


